
USED EQUIPMENT FOR SALE
Magic Valley Electric Cooperative will be accepting sealed bids on the following 
equipment:

UNIT MAKE MODEL MILEAGE

294 FORD 2007 FORD F650 BUCKET 262900

312 FORD 2008 FORD F650 BUCKET 365167

322 FORD 2010 FORD F150 4X4 139031

305 FORD 2008 FORD F350 4X4 5.4L 215530

203 1997 CAMCO POLE TRAILER

222 TOYOTA 2001 TOYOTA FORKLIFT

231 EQUIP 2002 DITCH WITCH TRENCHER
 
Miscellaneous used office equipment will also be up for bids. All items will be sold 
“as is.” Items can be inspected from 8:00 AM to 4:00 PM beginning Monday, October 
2, 2023 through Friday, October 6, 2023 at Magic Valley Electric Cooperative at 2200 
West 2nd Street, Mercedes, Texas 78570. All bids should include the item number, 
bidder name, address, and telephone number. 

Sealed bids should be turned in to the purchasing department at MVEC in Mercedes 
by 5:00 PM Friday, October 6, 2023.  All bids will be reviewed and awarded following 
the monthly board meeting on October 24, 2023. Magic Valley Electric Cooperative 
reserves the right to refuse any and all bids. Full payment is expected at the time of 
award. All items must be paid for and picked up by 3:00 PM Friday, November 10, 2023.


